

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 845 OF 2020

Panjabrao D. Naik (dead) Thr. Lrs. Sulochanabai..PETITIONER
P. Naik (dead) Thr. Lrs. Pramod Panjabrao Naik

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through Collector,RESPONDENT
Yavatmal And Others

K.S. NARWADE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 12th January, 2021

P.C. :

OBJNS. BE REMOVED WITHIN 14 DAYS BY MAKING AN
APPLICATION FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY FAILING
WHICH THE REGISTRATION SHALL STAND REFUSED.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)