

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 91/2022

Panjabrao Devbarao Naik (Dead) through L.Rs.

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra, through Collector, Yavatmal and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri K.S. Narwade, Advocate for appellant
Ms T.H. Udeshi, AGP for respondent Nos. 1 & 3

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATE : 09/08/2023

To be considered after two weeks.

(SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)