



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 91 OF 2022

PANJABRAO DEVBARAO NAIK (Dead) THRU. LRs SMT. SULOCHANABAI
VERSUS
STATE OF MAH., THRU. COLLECTOR, YAVATMAL AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. K. S. Narwade, Advocate for the appellant.
Ms. T. H. Udeshi, A.G.P. for respondent nos.1 and 3.

CORAM : G. A. SANAP, J.
DATE : AUGUST 25, 2023.

1. Leave to file private paper book on record today itself is granted.
2. Stand over after four weeks.

JUDGE

Diwale