



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

CIVIL APPLICATION (CAF) NO.2261 OF 2023
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO.91 OF 2022

PANJABRAO D. NAIK (DEAD) THR. LRS. SULOCHANABAI P NAIK (DEAD) THR.
 LRS. PRAMOD PANJABRAO NAIK

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THROUGH COLLECTOR, YAVATMAL AND
 OTHERS

<i>Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders</i>	<i>Court's or Judge's orders</i>
--	----------------------------------

Mr. K.S. Narwade, Advocate for Applicant/Appellant.
 Mr. M.A. Kadu, AGP for Respondent Nos.1 & 3-State.
 Mr. K.R. Lule, Advocate for Respondent No.2.

CORAM : PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.

DATED : 28th JANUARY 2026

List the civil application on 04th March 2026.

(PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.)

asd